NEW
Maximizes your home comfort while
minimizing your energy usage
Bosch IDP Family of Inverter
Packaged Heat Pumps
5-ton Model

BRCA-36HWD1N1-M15 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733957161 52 37-3/4 24-13/16
BRCA-60HWD1N1-M15 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733957162 58-1/2 42-1/16 33-1/16
18 SEER2 - IDP PREMIUM
BRBA-36HWD1N1-M18 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733957355 50-11/16 35-1/16 46-13/16
BRBA-60HWD1N1-M18 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733957356 51-9/16 44-13/16 51-7/16
*20kW EHK can only be used on 5T capacity units
W L
H
W L
H
INVERTER DUCTED PACKAGED FAMILY DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)
MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
15 SEER2 - IDP PLUS
EHK-05J-15 8733957338 5 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-08J-15 8733957339 7.5 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-10J-15 8733957340 10 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-15J-15 8733957341 15 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-20J-15* 8733957342 20 kW Electric Heat Kit
18 SEER2 - IDP PREMIUM
EHK-05J 8733953088 5 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-08J 8733953089 7.5 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-10J 8733953090 10 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-15J 8733953091 15 kW Electric Heat Kit
EHK-20J* 8733953092 20 kW Electric Heat Kit
Bosch Rebate Center
Save Money on Energy Efficient Bosch HVAC Products
Take a look at the Bosch Rebate center to explore incentivies & rebates on select
Bosch heating and cooling solutions in your area.